
Norfolk County FA – Level 2 Dates 
 
Please note you must attend all sessions 
 
 
Level 2 Block 1 – How We Coach   
Cost: £160 or £120 for coaches with a Norfolk FA affiliated club, please use the Promotional Code LV2-B1-CS to get 
the £40 discount.  

Lv2 1 B1 Thursday 9 August  
Friday 10 August 
Saturday 11 August 
Sunday 12 August 

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 

Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 

theFDC 
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

Lv2 2 B1 Thursday 24 January 
Friday 25 January 
Saturday 26 January 
Thursday 31 January 
Friday 1 February 
Saturday 2 February 

6.30pm-9.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 

Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 

theFDC 
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

 
 
Level 2 Block 2 – How We Support and The Future Player 
Cost: £125 or £95 for coaches with a Norfolk FA affiliated club, please use the Promotional Code LV2-B2-CS to get 
the £30 discount.  

 Lv2 1 B2 Friday 28 September 
Saturday 29 September 
Sunday 30 September 

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
 

Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
 

theFDC 
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

Lv2 2 B2 Friday 15 March 
Saturday 16 March 
Friday 22 March 
Saturday 23 March 

6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 

Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
 

theFDC 
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

 
 
Level 2 Block 3 – How We Play 
Cost: £125 or £95 for coaches with a Norfolk FA affiliated club, please use the Promotional Code LV2-B3-CS to get 
the £30 discount.  

Lv2 1 B3 Thursday 29 November 
Friday 30 November 
Saturday 1 December 
Sunday 2 December 

6.30pm-9.30pm 
6.30pm-9.30pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 

Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
 

theFDC 
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

Lv2 2 B3 Wednesday 10 April 
Thursday 11 April 
Friday 12 April  

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
 

Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
Theory & Practical 
 

theFDC 
Bowthorpe 
Norwich 
NR5 9ED 

 


